	Nr.
	Operatori Transportues
	Vendi
	Kontraktuesi
	Relacioni
	K.Nisjes
	K.kthimit
	Verejtje

	1.


	BLEDI TRAVEL SHPK
	LIPJAN


	BD“Bussresor”AB


	Mitrovicë – Joakping
	(1.2.3.4.5.6.7)

19.00  Mitrovicë    
20.00  Prishtinë     

20.30  Merdare      
21.00  Merdare      
04.10  Horgosh      
11.00  Jonkoping   
	(1.2.3.4.5.6.7)
03.45

03.00

02.30

02.00

19.40

12.30
	RR/68/2024
RR/H/40/2024

Valide deri më:

07.10.2024

06.10.2029



	2.
	SCANDIBUSS SH.A.

info@scandibuss.se
049-498-000
	Mitrovicë 
	“Scanditorus AB”
	Prizren - Gotenburg
	(1.2.3.4.5.6.7)
21.00  Prizren  
23.00  Prishtinë 
00.00  Mitrovicë

01.00  Bërnjak

05.15  Gotenburg


	(1.2.3.4.5.6.7)
19.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

10.45
	RR/74/2024
RR/H/45/2024
Valide deri më:

02.12.2024

01.12.2029

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Pasqyra e lejeve Ndërkombëtare të vërtetuara nga MMPHI  për Suedi  2024
